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Sailwave results for DBSC 2019-20 Championships at Double Bay Sailing Club 2020

DBSC 2019-20 Championships
Double Bay Sailing Club

Results published on March 8, 2020

Full Class

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Boat Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

216155 Nosey 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (9.0) 1.0 (10.0) 1.0
21157  Antipodean 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 30 50 (9.00 (8.0) 6.0 3.0 2.0 2.0
215078 Big Dog 1.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 (220 (220 5.0 4.0
DNC) DNC)
216189 Disko 30 20 3.0 6.0 8.0 20 (13.0) 6.0 (200 7.0 4.0 3.0
Trooper OCS)
215576 gg 64 64 40 5.0 50 40 (12.0) (9.0) 4.0 2.0 7.0 9.0
AVE AVE

212828 Barnstormer 8.5 8.5 (17.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 (13.0) 9.0 3.0 8.0
AVE AVE DNF)

214427 lolani 60 160 80 90 70 60 70 30 (220 (220 60 60
DNF DNC) DNC)
210489 Quicker 110 160 (190 (190 60 10 50 50 30 60 120 1.0
Flicker DNF DNC) DNC)

203757 WeeBaud 50 50 100 120 40 70 (190 (190 70 40 190 190
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

202602 80 70 90 170 160 160 30 70 20 100 (190 (19.0
DNF DNC DNC DNC) DNC)
215067 Romeo 90 1.0 60 (130) 11.0 80 11.0 1.0 100 1.0 1.0 (12.0)

441 Night Rida  16.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 16.0 160 19.0 19.0 (220 (220 1.0 5.0

DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC)
196895 10.0 100 120 7.0 10.0 10.0 (19.0 (19.0 8.0 120 8.0 13.0
OOD OOD DNC) DNC)
214410 Widget 18.0 18.0 (19.0 (19.0 16.0 16.0 4.0 120 5.0 5.0 150 7.0

DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
212826 Dragonfly 70 6.0 1.0 100 9.0 140 16.0 150 170 130 (19.0 (19.0

DNF DNC) DNC)
208775 Ockhams  16.0 9.0 150 17.0 140 140 (190 190 11.0 (200 9.0  14.0
Laser DNF DNF DNF DNF DNC) DNC DNF)

202715 Think Big 180 180 (19.0 (19.0 16.0 16.0 10.0 16.0 16.0 8.0 14.0 10.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

210167 London (16.0 (16.0 16.0 11.0 120 140 150 14.0 150 140 16.0 15.0
Pride DNF) DNF) DNF
182975 Circus 18.0 180 140 140 16.0 16.0 (190 (190 140 150 13.0 16.0
Berserkus DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC)
205041 180 180 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 20 10.0 (220 (220 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
211476 Buzz Cat 180 180 13.0 170 16.0 16.0 140 130 (220 (220 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
2155 Drive ItLike 18.0 18.0 (19.0 190 160 16.0 19.0 19.0 1.0 (200 19.0 19.0
You Stolelt DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF) DNC DNC
202842 Airplay 180 180 190 190 140 100 19.0 190 (220 (220 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
188604 180 180 (190 190 16.0 16.0 190 190 120 (200 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF) DNC DNC
207838 Rough Draft 18.0 18.0 190 190 160 16.0 17.0 170 (200 (200 185 185
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF) DNF) OOD OOD
205003 Purple 180 180 190 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (220 (220 17.0 17.0
Station DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNF DNF
192599 Frigate 180 180 190 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (220 (220 17.0 17.0

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) OOD OOD
202560 Don'tHold 18.0 18.0 (19.0 19.0 16,0 16.0 19.0 19.0 (200 16.0 19.0 19.0

Back DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF) DNC DNC

209267 180 180 190 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (220 (220 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

199011 180 180 19.0 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (220 (220 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

208777 180 180 19.0 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (220 (220 19.0 19.0

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

202798 Fine Wine 180 180 190 19.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 (220 (220 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

203225 180 180 190 190 160 16.0 19.0 19.0 (200 (20.0 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC OOD) OOD) DNC DNC
199232 Zone 180 180 19.0 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (220 (220 19.0 19.0

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
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3/8/2020 Sailwave results for DBSC 2019-20 Championships at Double Bay Sailing Club 2020

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 12 Total Nett

Full 29th Finn 156744 180 180 190 19.0 16.0 16.0 190 19.0 (220 (220 19.0 19.0 226.0 182.0
Alexander DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Full 29th A Marty 202818 Jenny 180 180 190 190 16.0 16.0 190 19.0 (220 (220 19.0 19.0 226.0 1820
Trembath DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Full 29th A Alvaro 163951 180 180 190 19.0 16.0 16.0 190 19.0 (220 (220 19.0 19.0 226.0 182.0
Manzanares DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Bertran
Full 29th A Wade 202725 180 180 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 (220 (220 190 19.0 226.0 182.0
McDonough DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Full 29th A Kevin Gilroy 203755 Just Quiety 18.0 18.0 190 190 16.0 16.0 19.0 190 (20.0 (20.0 19.0 19.0 222.0 182.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC OOD) OOD) DNC DNC
Full 29th Brett Bayer 210192 180 180 190 19.0 16.0 16.0 190 19.0 (220 (220 19.0 19.0 226.0 1820

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

R1 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 M lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog 5 1.0
Full 2 M Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean 6 2.0
Full 3 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 7 3.0
Full 4 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey 8 4.0
Full 5 M Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud 9 5.0
Full 6 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani 10 6.0
Full 7 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg AVE 6.4
Full 8 GM Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly 1" 7.0
Full 9 A David Newman 202602 12 8.0
Full 10 M Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer AVE 85
Full 1 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo 13 9.0
Full 12 M Jason Wilkins 196895 16 10.0
Full 13 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker 17 11.0
Full 14 Y Campbell Patton 441 Night Rida DNF  16.0
Full 14 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser DNF  16.0
Full 14 M Steve London 210167 London Pride DNF  16.0

R2 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 M Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean 5 1.0
Full 2 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 7 2.0
Full 3 M lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog 8 3.0
Full 4 Y Campbell Patton 441 Night Rida 9 4.0
Full 5 M Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud 10 5.0
Full 6 GM Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly 1" 6.0
Full 7 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg AVE 64
Full 8 A David Newman 202602 12 7.0
Full 9 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey 13 8.0
Full 10 M Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer AVE 85
Full 1 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser 14 9.0
Full 12 M Jason Wilkins 196895 15 10.0
Full 13 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo 16 11.0
Full 14 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani DNF 16.0
Full 14 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker DNF  16.0
Full 14 M Steve London 210167 London Pride DNF  16.0

R3 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 Y Campbell Patton 441 Night Rida 16 1.0
Full 2 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey 17 2.0
Full 3 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 18 3.0
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3/8/2020 Sailwave results for DBSC 2019-20 Championships at Double Bay Sailing Club 2020

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 4 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg 19 4.0
Full 5 M lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog 20 5.0
Full 6 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo 21 6.0
Full 7 M Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean 22 7.0
Full 8 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani 23 8.0
Full 9 A David Newman 202602 24 9.0
Full 10 M Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud 25 10.0
Full 11 GM Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly 26 11.0
Full 12 M Jason Wilkins 196895 28 12.0
Full 13 M Josh Kirton 211476 Buzz Cat 29 13.0
Full 14 M Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus 31 14.0
Full 15 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser 32 15.0
Full 16 M Steve London 210167 London Pride 33 16.0
Full 17 M Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer DNF 17.0

R4 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey 13 1.0
Full 2 M Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean 14 2.0
Full 3 Y Campbell Patton 441 Night Rida 15 3.0
Full 4 M Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer 16 4.0
Full 5 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg 17 5.0
Full 6 Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 18 6.0
Full 7 Jason Wilkins 196895 19 7.0
Full 8 lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog 20 8.0
Full 9 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani 21 9.0
Full 10 GM Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly 22 10.0
Full 1 M Steve London 210167 London Pride 23 11.0
Full 12 M Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud 24 12.0
Full 13 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo 25 13.0
Full 14 M Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus 26 14.0
Full 15 A David Newman 202602 DNF  17.0
Full 15 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser DNF 17.0
Full 15 M Josh Kirton 211476 Buzz Cat DNF 17.0

R5 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 M lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog 9 1.0
Full 2 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey 10 2.0
Full 3 M Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean 1 3.0
Full 4 M Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud 12 4.0
Full 5 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg 14 5.0
Full 6 Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker 15 6.0
Full 7 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani 16 7.0
Full 8 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 18 8.0
Full 9 GM Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly 19 9.0
Full 10 M Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer 20 10.0
Full 10 M Jason Wilkins 196895 OoD 10.0
Full 12 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo 21 11.0
Full 13 M Steve London 210167 London Pride 23 12.0
Full 14 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser DNF  14.0
Full 14 Yves Stening 202842 Airplay DNF 140

R6 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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Ex Class Rank Division Skipper
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SallNo
Luke Parker 216155
Jules Hall 216189
lan Alexander 215078
Ashley Deacon 215576
Geoff Kirk 21157
Nicholas Pellow 214427
Mike Dunne 203757
Hadrien Bourely 215067
Rod Barnes 212828
Jason Wilkins 196895
Yves Stening 202842
Murray Stone 210489
Michael Osborne 212826
Gerry Donohue 208775
Steve London 210167

R7 - Full Class

Boat Name
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London Pride

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo
Luke Parker 216155
Nick Alexander 205041
David Newman 202602
Andrew Simpson 214410
Murray Stone 210489
lan Alexander 215078
Nicholas Pellow 214427
Rod Barnes 212828
Geoff Kirk 21157

Geoff Boscoe 202715
Hadrien Bourely 215067
Ashley Deacon 215576
Jules Hall 216189
Josh Kirton 211476
Steve London 210167
Michael Osborne 212826
Tim Heath 207838

R8 - Full Class

Boat Name

Nosey

Widget
Quicker Flicker
Big Dog

lolani
Barnstormer
Antipodean
Think Big
Romeo

99

Disko Trooper
Buzz Cat
London Pride
Dragonfly
Rough Draft

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

lan Alexander
Luke Parker
Nicholas Pellow
Rod Barnes
Murray Stone
Jules Hall

David Newman
Geoff Kirk
Ashley Deacon
Nick Alexander
Hadrien Bourely
Andrew Simpson
Josh Kirton
Steve London
Michael Osborne
Geoff Boscoe

Tim Heath

SailNo
215078
216155
214427
212828
210489
216189
202602
21157

215576
205041
215067
214410
211476
210167
212826
202715
207838

Boat Name
Big Dog

Nosey

lolani
Barnstormer
Quicker Flicker

Disko Trooper

Antipodean
99

Romeo
Widget

Buzz Cat
London Pride
Dragonfly
Think Big
Rough Draft

Sailwave results for DBSC 2019-20 Championships at Double Bay Sailing Club 2020

Place Points
9 1.0
10 2.0
11 3.0
12 4.0
13 5.0
14 6.0
15 7.0
16 8.0
18 9.0
OooD 10.0
20 10.0
21 11.0
DNF  14.0
DNF  14.0
DNF  14.0

Place Points

20 1.0
22 2.0
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25 5.0
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27 7.0
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29 9.0
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31 11.0
32 12.0
33 13.0
34 14.0
35 15.0
36 16.0
37 17.0

Place Points

19 1.0
20 2.0
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28 10.0
29 11.0
30 12.0
31 13.0
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33 15.0
34 16.0
35 17.0

4/6



3/8/2020

Sailwave results for DBSC 2019-20 Championships at Double Bay Sailing Club 2020

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper
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R9 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Boat Name
Matt Wenke 2155 Drive It Like You Stole It
David Newman 202602
Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker
Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget
Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean
Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud
Jason Wilkins 196895
Luke Parker 216155 Nosey
Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo
Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser
Craig Shears 188604
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer
Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus
Steve London 210167 London Pride
Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly
Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper
Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft
Brent Smith 202560 Don't Hold Back
Peter Speed 203225
Kevin Gilroy 203755 Just Quietly

R10 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Luke Parker 216155 Nosey
Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean
Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud
Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget
Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker
Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper
Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer
David Newman 202602
Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo
Jason Wilkins 196895
Michael Osborne 212826 Dragonfly
Steve London 210167 London Pride
Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus
Brent Smith 202560 Don't Hold Back
Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser
Matt Wenke 2155 Drive It Like You Stole It
Craig Shears 188604
Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft
Peter Speed 203225
Kevin Gilroy 203755 Just Quietly

R11 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper
Campbell Patton 441
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Full
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1
2
3

Y
M
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3/8/2020 Sailwave results for DBSC 2019-20 Championships at Double Bay Sailing Club 2020

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Full 4 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper
Full 5 M lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog
Full 6 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani
Full 7 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
Full 8 M Jason Wilkins 196895
Full 9 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser
Full 10 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey
Full 11 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo
Full 12 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker
Full 13 M Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus
Full 14 M Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
Full 15 M Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget
Full 16 M Steve London 210167 London Pride
Full 17 GM John Vasey 205003 Purple Station
Full 17 A Mark Lewkovitz 192599 Frigate
Full 19 Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft

R12 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Full 1 M Luke Parker 216155 Nosey
Full 2 M Geoff Kirk 21157  Antipodean
Full 3 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper
Full 4 M lan Alexander 215078 Big Dog
Full 5 Y Campbell Patton 441 Night Rida
Full 6 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 lolani
Full 7 M Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget
Full 8 M Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer
Full 9 GGM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
Full 10 M Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
Full 1 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker
Full 12 A Hadrien Bourely 215067 Romeo
Full 13 M Jason Wilkins 196895
Full 14 M Gerry Donohue 208775 Ockhams Laser
Full 15 M Steve London 210167 London Pride
Full 16 M Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus
Full 17 GM John Vasey 205003 Purple Station
Full 17 A Mark Lewkovitz 192599 Frigate
Full 19 Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Pisd/AppData/Local/Temp/blw79EA.htm

Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31

34
DNF
00D
00D

Place
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNF
00D
00D

Points
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
18.5

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
18.5

www.dbsc.com.au

6/6


http://www.dbsc.com.au/
http://www.sailwave.com/

